Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maddison Lay - (1163504) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.98
2:39.85
2:39.96
2:43.31
2:44.98
2:46.17
2:48.72
2:51.19
2:53.25
2:54.39
2:57.72
3:01.49
3:04.20
3:05.81
3:08.91
3:13.68
3:20.86
3:24.34
3:27.67
3:28.08
3:41.20
3:42.15
3:48.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

606
596
595
559
542
531
507
485
468
459
434
407
389
379
361
335
300
285
272
270
225
222

203

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

Round

Date

23/01/22
06/11/21
21/12119
26/10/21
07/12119
15/07/18
01/12/18
13/10/19
07/10/17
09/07/17
01/04/17
03/07/16
15/10/16
01/05/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
03/05/15
28/02/15
16/05/15
04/10/14
20/09/14
04/05/14

Date

Meet

Kent County Championships 2022

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet SC Club Champs

East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2018

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Development Gala

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Meet

Venue

Dover LC
Winchester
Hartsdown LC
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Margate

Gillingham

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.98
2:39.85
2:43.31
2:39.96
2:44.98
2:51.19
2:48.72
2:46.17
2:53.25
2:54.39
2:57.72
3:04.20
3:01.49
3:05.81
3:08.91
3:13.68
3:20.86
3:28.08
3:24.34
3:27.67
3:41.20
3:42.15
3:48.86

Copyright 2024

606
596
559
595
542
485
507
531
468
459
434
389
407
379
361
335
300
270
285
272
225
222

203

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T IT T T I T IT I T

23/01/22
06/11/21
26/10/21
21/12119
07/12/19
13/10/19
01/12/18
15/07/18
07/10/17
09/07/17
01/04/17
15/10/16
03/07/16
01/05/16
29/11/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
16/05/15
03/05/15
28/02/15
04/10/14
20/09/14

04/05/14

Kent County Championships 2022

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

Thanet SC Club Champs

TYR Festive Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Championships

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
East Invicta Championships 2018

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Dover LC
Winchester
Hartsdown
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown LC
Canterbury
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Margate
Medway Park
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate

Gillingham

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



