## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maddison Lay - (1163504) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.98	606	Н	23/01/22	Kent County Championships 2022	Dover LC	Thanet Swim	2
2:39.85	596	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Thanet Swim	2
2:39.96	595	Н	21/12/19	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	3
2:43.31	559	Н	26/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:44.98	542	Н	07/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.17	531	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:48.72	507	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:51.19	485	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:53.25	468	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:54.39	459	Н	09/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:57.72	434	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:01.49	407	Н	03/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:04.20	389	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:05.81	379	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:08.91	361	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
3:13.68	335	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:20.86	300	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:24.34	285	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
3:27.67	272	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:28.08	270	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:41.20	225	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:42.15	222	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:48.86	203	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.98	606	Н	23/01/22	Kent County Championships 2022	Dover LC	Thanet Swim	2
2:39.85	596	Н	06/11/21	SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships	Winchester	Thanet Swim	2
2:43.31	559	Н	26/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:39.96	595	Н	21/12/19	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	3
2:44.98	542	Н	07/12/19	East Invicta ASA Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:51.19	485	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:48.72	507	Н	01/12/18	East Invicta Championships 2018	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.17	531	Н	15/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
2:53.25	468	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:54.39	459	Н	09/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:57.72	434	Н	01/04/17	City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:04.20	389	Н	15/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:01.49	407	Н	03/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:05.81	379	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
3:08.91	361	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
3:13.68	335	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:20.86	300	Н	19/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
3:28.08	270	Н	16/05/15	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:24.34	285	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
3:27.67	272	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:41.20	225	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:42.15	222	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
3:48.86	203	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS